
 2011-2012 UC DAVIS HOME BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT

GAME 

TIME

Men

Women P.A.

SCORE

BOOK

SCORE

BOARD

SHOT 

CLOCK

& TIMER

Event 

MGR

Event 

MGR

Nov 04 Fri Menlo (Exhib) 7:00P M TBA Skip Bob B. Kent

Nov 05 Sat Humboldt St. (Exhib) 7:00P W Judson Tom Dan Bob B.

Nov 15 Tue UCSC 7:00P M Larry Tom Jerry Kent

Nov 16 Wed San Jose St. 7:00P W Bob K. Skip Bob B. Dan

Nov 18 Fri Stanford 7:00P M Larry Tom Jerry Kent

Nov 20 Sun Wichita St. 2:00P W Bob K. Skip Jerry Kent

Nov 22 Tue USF 4:45P W Bob K. Skip Bob B. Kent

Nov 22 Tue Sac State 7:00P M Larry Tom Bob B. Kent

Dec 03 Sat Idaho 2:00P M Larry Tom Jerry Kent

Dec 04 Sun Sac State 2:00P W Bob K. Skip Bob B. Dan

Dec 31 Sat Cal State Fullerton 2:00P W Bob K. Skip Jerry Bob B.

Jan 05 Thu UC Riverside 7:00P M Larry Skip Jerry Kent

Jan 07 Sat UC Irvine 7:00P M Larry Tom Jerry Kent

Jan 12 Thu Cal State Northridge 7:00P W Bob K. Skip Bob B. Jackie

Jan 14 Sat Long Beach State 2:00P W Bob K. Skip Bob B. Jackie

Jan 21 Sat Pacific 2:00P W Bob K. Skip Jerry Dan

Jan 26 Thu UC Santa Barbara 7:00P M Larry Skip Bob B. Kent

Jan 28 Sat Cal Poly 7:00P M Larry Tom Bob B. Kent

Feb 09 Thu UC Irvine 4:45P W Bob K. Skip Jerry Dan

Feb 09 Thu Cal State Northridge 7:00P M Larry Skip Jerry Kent

Feb 11 Sat UC Riverside 1:00P W Bob K. Skip Bob B. Kent

Feb 11 Sat Long Beach State 4:00P M Larry Skip Jerry Kent

Feb 14 Tue Pacific 7:00P M Larry Tom Jerry Bob B.

Feb 25 Sat Cal State Fullerton 7:00P M Larry Tom Jerry Kent

Mar 01 Thu Cal Poly 7:00P W Bob K. Kevin Bob B. Dan

Mar 03 Sat UC Santa Barbara 2:00P W Bob K. Tom Jerry Dan
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